
Elko Speedway

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Big 8 Sportsman Feature 6/30/2012

Jon Lemke1 17L Shakopee, Mn Finished

Jacob Ryan2 39 Farmington, MN Finished

Nicholas Beaver3 10 Rosemount, MN Finished

Lawrence Berthianue4 99L Rogers, Mn Finished

Travis Stanley5 12 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Christopher Marek6 3M Lakeville, MN Finished

Darren Wolke7 31 Belle Plaine, MN Finished

Mike Pederson8 3 Farmington, MN Finished

Mitch Weiss9 23W Scandia, MN Finished

Doug Brown10 14 Prior Lake, MN DNF

Michael Beamish11 40 Eagan, MN DNF

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Big 8 Sportsman Heat 6/30/2012

Christopher Marek1 3M Lakeville, MN Finished

Jacob Ryan2 39 Farmington, MN Finished

Doug Brown3 14 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Darren Wolke4 31 Belle Plaine, MN Finished

Jon Lemke5 17L Shakopee, Mn Finished

Lawrence Berthianue6 99L Rogers, Mn Finished

Michael Beamish7 40 Eagan, MN Finished

Nicholas Beaver8 10 Rosemount, MN Finished

Travis Stanley9 12 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Mitch Weiss10 23W Scandia, MN Finished

Mike Pederson11 3 Farmington, MN Finished

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Big 8 Sportsman Qualifying 6/30/2012

Christopher Marek1 3M Lakeville, MN Finished

Jacob Ryan2 39 Farmington, MN Finished

Darren Wolke3 31 Belle Plaine, MN Finished

Doug Brown4 14 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Lawrence Berthianue5 99L Rogers, Mn Finished

Michael Beamish6 40 Eagan, MN Finished

Jon Lemke7 17L Shakopee, Mn Finished

Nicholas Beaver8 10 Rosemount, MN Finished

Mitch Weiss9 23W Scandia, MN Finished

Travis Stanley10 12 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Mike Pederson11 3 Farmington, MN Finished



Elko Speedway

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Legends Feature 6/30/2012

Pat Zandstra1 27 Buffalo, Mn Finished

Derek Lemke2 5 Shakopee, MN Finished

Michael Ostdiek3 18 Lakeville, MN Finished

Kyle Hansen4 22 LeSueur, MN Finished

Dylan Warner5 11 Northfield, MN Finished

Shon Jacobsen6 29 East Bethel, Mn Finished

James Wenzel7 43 New Market, MN Finished

Todd Tracy8 03 Belle Plaine , MN Finished

Brandon Elmer9 36 Minneapolis, MN Finished

Ryan Wolke10 6 Belle Plaine, MN Finished

Trevor Bradley11 49 Hastings, MN Finished

Ted Hough12 68 Farmington, MN Finished

Davis Silver13 3 Mendota Heights, MN Finished

Hailey Akey14 9 , Finished

Alex Akey15 88 Dundas, MN Finished

Mike Grostyan16 70 Maple Grove, MN Finished

Greg Erhardt17 31 Forest Lake, MN DNF

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Legends Heat 1 6/30/2012

Pat Zandstra1 27 Buffalo, Mn Finished

Michael Ostdiek2 18 Lakeville, MN Finished

James Wenzel3 43 New Market, MN Finished

Todd Tracy4 03 Belle Plaine , MN Finished

Shon Jacobsen5 29 East Bethel, Mn Finished

Dylan Warner6 11 Northfield, MN Finished

Brandon Elmer7 36 Minneapolis, MN Finished

Hailey Akey8 9 , Finished

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Legends Heat 2 6/30/2012

Kyle Hansen1 22 LeSueur, MN Finished

Derek Lemke2 5 Shakopee, MN Finished

Greg Erhardt3 31 Forest Lake, MN Finished

Trevor Bradley4 49 Hastings, MN Finished

Ted Hough5 68 Farmington, MN Finished

Ryan Wolke6 6 Belle Plaine, MN Finished

Mike Grostyan7 70 Maple Grove, MN Finished

Alex Akey8 88 Dundas, MN Finished

Davis Silver9 3 Mendota Heights, MN DNF



Elko Speedway

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Mini Stocks Feature 6/30/2012

John Vandenheuvel1 31 Lakeville, MN Finished

Aaron Hopkins2 58 Burnsville, MN Finished

Justin Schelitzche3 14 Lester, Mn Finished

Blake Dorweiler4 82 Montgomery, MN Finished

Norm Grabinger5 92 Medford, MN Finished

Michael Arends6 8 Farmington, Mn Finished

Matt Busson7 16 Mahtomedi , MN Finished

Jack Purcell8 26 Bloomington, MN Finished

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Mini Stocks Heat 6/30/2012

John Vandenheuvel1 31 Lakeville, MN Finished

Aaron Hopkins2 58 Burnsville, MN Finished

Justin Schelitzche3 14 Lester, Mn Finished

Norm Grabinger4 92 Medford, MN Finished

Blake Dorweiler5 82 Montgomery, MN Finished

Michael Arends6 8 Farmington, Mn Finished

Matt Busson7 16 Mahtomedi , MN Finished

Jack Purcell8 26 Bloomington, MN Finished

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Super Late Model Feature 6/30/2012

Nicholas Barstad1 1 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Jason Schneider2 11 New Market, MN Finished

Matthew Goede3 28 New Germany, MN Finished

Adam Royle4 89 Lonsdale, MN Finished

Donny Reuvers5 41 Dundas, MN Finished

Bryan Roach6 99 Goodhue, MN Finished

Chad Walen7 52 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Billy Mohn8 8 Lakeville, MN Finished

Molly Rhoads9 98 Goodhue, MN Finished

Derek Lemke10 17L Shakopee, MN Finished

Steve Anderson11 50 Lakeville, MN Finished

Richard Burns12 33 Veseli, MN Finished

Bryan Keske13 81 Lakeville, Mn Finished

Greg Gernentz14 22 Red Wing, MN Finished

Matthew Kern15 38 Bloomington, MN Finished

Joel Theisen16 75 Maple Grove, MN DNF

Michael Hanson17 14H Burnsville, MN DNF

Matthew Ostdiek18 40 Lakeville, MN DNF

Paul Paine19 80 Mound, Mn DNF

Stacy Neubauer20 13 Belle Plaine, MN DNS



Elko Speedway

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Super Late Model Qualifying 6/30/2012

Nicholas Barstad1 1 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Matthew Goede2 28 New Germany, MN Finished

Donny Reuvers3 41 Dundas, MN Finished

Jason Schneider4 11 New Market, MN Finished

Michael Hanson5 14H Burnsville, MN Finished

Chad Walen6 52 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Bryan Roach7 99 Goodhue, MN Finished

Billy Mohn8 8 Lakeville, MN Finished

Paul Paine9 80 Mound, Mn Finished

Adam Royle10 89 Lonsdale, MN Finished

Joel Theisen11 75 Maple Grove, MN Finished

Molly Rhoads12 98 Goodhue, MN Finished

Steve Anderson13 50 Lakeville, MN Finished

Richard Burns14 33 Veseli, MN Finished

Matthew Ostdiek15 40 Lakeville, MN Finished

Bryan Keske16 81 Lakeville, Mn Finished

Derek Lemke17 17L Shakopee, MN Finished

Greg Gernentz18 22 Red Wing, MN Finished

Matthew Kern19 38 Bloomington, MN Finished

Stacy Neubauer20 13 Belle Plaine, MN Finished

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Super Late Model Semi-feature 1 6/30/2012

Matthew Goede1 28 New Germany, MN Finished

Jason Schneider2 11 New Market, MN Finished

Chad Walen3 52 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Paul Paine4 80 Mound, Mn Finished

Bryan Roach5 99 Goodhue, MN Finished

Joel Theisen6 75 Maple Grove, MN Finished

Steve Anderson7 50 Lakeville, MN Finished

Derek Lemke8 17L Shakopee, MN Finished

Matthew Kern9 38 Bloomington, MN Finished

Matthew Ostdiek10 40 Lakeville, MN DNF

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Super Late Model Semi-feature 2 6/30/2012

Donny Reuvers1 41 Dundas, MN Finished

Nicholas Barstad2 1 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Billy Mohn3 8 Lakeville, MN Finished

Adam Royle4 89 Lonsdale, MN Finished

Michael Hanson5 14H Burnsville, MN Finished

Richard Burns6 33 Veseli, MN Finished

Molly Rhoads7 98 Goodhue, MN Finished



Elko Speedway

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Super Late Model Semi-feature 2 6/30/2012

Greg Gernentz8 22 Red Wing, MN Finished

Stacy Neubauer9 13 Belle Plaine, MN Finished

Bryan Keske10 81 Lakeville, Mn Finished


